Woodhurst Parish Council

To all members of the council:

You are hereby summoned to attend a meeting of Woodhurst Parish Council to be held in the Village Hall, St
John’s Close, Woodhurst on Monday 14" March 2011 at 7.30pm for the purpose of transacting the following

76.

business:

AGENDA

Apologies and reasons for absence

The meeting will close for the County Clir District Clir & members of the Public to address the
meeting

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

Members declaration of Interest for items on the Agenda

Clerk’s report

Minutes — to sign the minutes of the meeting held on 17" January 2011
Public Footpaths

Countryside Watch

Village Plan

Change date of Annual Parish Meeting — Monday 25" April 2011 (Easter Monday)
Toddler Group

PhoneBox Electricity supply

Highways Warden

Email/Internet use of Council

Bus Route

Correspondence

Finance

Items for next meeting — Woodhurst Parish Council AGM May 9" 2011

Date of this notice 7" March 2011

Clerk —

Mrs Elizabeth Pendered, Harradine House, Church Street, Woodhurst

tel. 01487 822116 mob. 07710 888480 e-mail e.pendered@virgin.net
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